EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

EcoTank’

512 ink bottles

Exclusive auto-stop ink bottles.

Epson’s EcoTank replacement ink bottles offer thousands of vivid pages', while delivering genuine Epson quality.
When it comes time to buy more ink, you save up to 80 percent on low-cost replacement ink bottles®. Plus, these
ink bottles feature exclusive auto-stop technology, with each color uniquely keyed for easy filing of each tank.
Ideal for everyday printing, these ultra high-capacity inks mean you can go longer before replacing them for an

unbeatable combination of value® and convenience.

Features/Benefits:

FACT SHEET

For use with:

Expression® Premium
ET-7700, ET-7750

e Amazing value — get thousands of vivid pages’; save up to 80 percent on ink with low-cost replacement bottles?
e Exclusive auto-stop ink bottles — uniquely keyed for easy filling of each color
e Unbeatable convenience — with ultra high-capacity ink bottles, go longer between replacements

e Genuine Epson® Ink — reliable performance, great quality and brilliant results for everyday printing

Ordering Specifications

Ink Bottles

Product Code T512020 T512220 T512320 T512420

. Ink Bottle Ink Bottle Ink Bottle Ink Bottle
Description Black Cyan Magenta Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H) 2.3"x2.3"x6.4" 1.7"x1.7"x6.9" 1.7"x 1.7"x6.9" 1.7"x1.7"x6.9"
Single Unit Weight 0.4 b 0.31b 0.3 b 0.31b

Single Unit Quantity

1

1

1

1

UPC Code

0-10343-93470-2

0-10343-93472-6

0-10343-93473-3

0-10343-93474-0

Master Carton (W x D x H)

12.3"x10.5" x 8.0"

12.4"x7.4"x 5.8"

12.4"x7.4" x 5.8"

12.4"x7.4" x5.8"

Master Carton Weight

11.21b

6.51b

6.5 b

6.5 b

Master Carton Quantity

24

24

24

24

Master Carton UPC Code

200-10343-93470-6

200-10343-93472-0

200-10343-93473-7

200-10343-93474-4

Pallet (W x D x H)

40.0" x 48.0" x 69.0"

40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"

40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"

40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"

Pallet Weight

1,108.0 Ib

1,340.0 Ib

1,340.0 Ib

1,340.0 Ib

Pallet Quantity

2,304

4,800

4,800

4,800
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

Ordering Specifications (Continued)

Ink Bottles
Product Code T512120 T512520
Descrintion Ink Bottle Ink Bottles
P Photo Black Color Multi-pack (CMYPB)
Single Unit (W x D x H) 1.7"x1.7" x6.9" 4.3"x3.5"x6.9"
Single Unit Weight 0.31b 1.0lb

Single Unit Quantity

UPC Code 0-10343-93471-9 0-10343-93475-7
Master Carton W xDxH) 12.4"x7.4"x5.8" 18.0" x 12.4" x 5.4"
Master Carton Weight 6.51b 8.6 b

Master Carton Quantity 24 8

Master Carton UPC Code

200-10343-93471-3

200-10343-93475-1

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.0" x 40.0" x 62.0"

48.0" x 40.0" x 63.9"

Pallet Weight

1,340.0 b

694.4 Ib

Pallet Quantity

4,800

616
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

EcoTank UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC MASTER CARTON UPC

T512020
Black

077103437934707" 2 2 00 10343 93470 6
T512220
Cyan

07710343793472" " 6 2 00 10343 93472 0
T512320
Magenta

0710343793473 7 3 2 00 10343 93473 7
T512420
Yellow

077103437934747" 0 2 00 10343 93474 4
T512120
Photo Black

0710343793471 9 2 00 10343 93471 3
T512520
Multi-pack
Cyan, Magenta,
Yellow, Photo Black 07710343793475 " 7 2 00 10343 93475 1

1 Replacement ink bottle yields based on the ISO/IEC 24712 pattern with Epson’s methodology. Replacement ink bottle photo yields are significantly lower and are based on the ISO/IEC
29103 pattern with Epson’s methodology. Actual ink yields will vary considerably for reasons including images printed, print settings, temperature and humidity. Yields may be lower when
printing infrequently or predominantly with one ink color. All ink colors are used for printing and printer maintenance, and all colors must be available for printing. For more information,
visit www.epson.com/inkinfo

2 Savings comparison based on the purchase cost of replacement ink bottles and the cost of enough cartridges to achieve the total page yields of the bottles using the manufacturers'
online prices and yields for the highest-capacity cartridges for the best-selling similarly featured consumer inkjet printers priced at $499 or less per NPD, July 2016. Actual savings will
vary based on print tasks, print volumes and usage conditions.

3 Based on average monthly document print volumes of about 300 pages (ET-7700, ET-7750).

Epson America, Inc. Epson Canada Limited www.epson.com
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806 185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3 www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing
and workmanship. Epson’s liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, ECOTANK and Expression are registered
trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2017 Epson America, Inc. CPD-54508 7/17 PDF
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