

EcoTank[®] 512 ink bottles

Exclusive auto-stop ink bottles.

For use with: Expression[®] Premium ET-7700, ET-7750

Epson's EcoTank replacement ink bottles offer thousands of vivid pages¹, while delivering genuine Epson quality. When it comes time to buy more ink, you save up to 80 percent on low-cost replacement ink bottles². Plus, these ink bottles feature exclusive auto-stop technology, with each color uniquely keyed for easy filling of each tank. Ideal for everyday printing, these ultra high-capacity inks mean you can go longer before replacing them for an unbeatable combination of value³ and convenience.

Features/Benefits:

- Amazing value get thousands of vivid pages¹; save up to 80 percent on ink with low-cost replacement bottles²
- Exclusive auto-stop ink bottles uniquely keyed for easy filling of each color
- Unbeatable convenience with ultra high-capacity ink bottles, go longer between replacements
- Genuine Epson® Ink reliable performance, great quality and brilliant results for everyday printing

Ordering Specifications

Ink Bottles











Product Code	T512020	T512220	T512320	T512420
Description	Ink Bottle Black	Ink Bottle Cyan	Ink Bottle Magenta	Ink Bottle Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H)	2.3" x 2.3" x 6.4"	1.7" x 1.7" x 6.9"	1.7" x 1.7" x 6.9"	1.7" x 1.7" x 6.9"
Single Unit Weight	0.4 lb	0.3 lb	0.3 lb	0.3 lb
Single Unit Quantity	1	1	1	1
UPC Code	0-10343-93470-2	0-10343-93472-6	0-10343-93473-3	0-10343-93474-0
Master Carton (W x D x H)	12.3" x 10.5" x 8.0"	12.4" x 7.4" x 5.8"	12.4" x 7.4" x 5.8"	12.4" x 7.4" x 5.8"
Master Carton Weight	11.2 lb	6.5 lb	6.5 lb	6.5 lb
Master Carton Quantity	24	24	24	24
Master Carton UPC Code	200-10343-93470-6	200-10343-93472-0	200-10343-93473-7	200-10343-93474-4
Pallet (W x D x H)	40.0" x 48.0" x 69.0"	40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"	40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"	40.0" x 48.0" x 62.0"
Pallet Weight	1,108.0 lb	1,340.0 lb	1,340.0 lb	1,340.0 lb
Pallet Quantity	2,304	4,800	4,800	4,800

EcoTank

FACT SHEET



Ordering Specifications (Continued)

Ink Bottles





Product Code	T512120	T512520
Description	Ink Bottle Photo Black	Ink Bottles Color Multi-pack (CMYPB)
Single Unit (W x D x H)	1.7" x 1.7" x 6.9"	4.3" × 3.5" × 6.9"
Single Unit Weight	0.3 lb	1.0 lb
Single Unit Quantity	1	1
UPC Code	0-10343-93471-9	0-10343-93475-7
Master Carton (W x D x H)	12.4" x 7.4" x 5.8"	18.0" x 12.4" x 5.4"
Master Carton Weight	6.5 lb	8.6 lb
Master Carton Quantity	24	8
Master Carton UPC Code	200-10343-93471-3	200-10343-93475-1
Pallet (W x D x H)	48.0" x 40.0" x 62.0"	48.0" x 40.0" x 63.9"
Pallet Weight	1,340.0 lb	694.4 lb
Pallet Quantity	4,800	616



EcoTank UPC Codes SINGLE UNIT UPC MASTER CARTON UPC T512020 Black 93470 00 10343 93470 T512220 Cyan 00 10343 93472 T512320 Magenta 00 10343 93473 T512420 Yellow 00 10343 93474 T512120 **Photo Black** 00 10343 93471 3 T512520 Multi-pack Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Photo Black 2 00 10343 93475

1 Replacement ink bottle yields based on the ISO/IEC 24712 pattern with Epson's methodology. Replacement ink bottle photo yields are significantly lower and are based on the ISO/IEC 29103 pattern with Epson's methodology. Actual ink yields will vary considerably for reasons including images printed, print settings, temperature and humidity. Yields may be lower when printing infrequently or predominantly with one ink color. All ink colors are used for printing and printer maintenance, and all colors must be available for printing. For more information, visit www.epson.com/inkinfo

2 Savings comparison based on the purchase cost of replacement ink bottles and the cost of enough cartridges to achieve the total page yields of the bottles using the manufacturers' online prices and yields for the highest-capacity cartridges for the best-selling similarly featured consumer inkjet printers priced at \$499 or less per NPD, July 2016. Actual savings will vary based on print tasks, print volumes and usage conditions.

3 Based on average monthly document print volumes of about 300 pages (ET-7700, ET-7750).

Epson America, Inc.

3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Epson Canada Limited 185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3 www.epson.com www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing and workmanship. Epson's liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, ECOTANK and Expression are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2017 Epson America, Inc. CPD-54508 7/17 PDF